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Total Amount of Lint Cotton Deliveries From Trading Companies
Season 2020 /2021( from 1/9/2020 until 08 /10/ 2020) By kantar

Trading Companies

Quantity

%

Masr

port said

Eastern

Aticot

Masr Ginning

ElDelta Ginning
ElWady Ginning

EL Masreya for Pressing

2034

27,28%

Total of Public Sector

2034

27,28%

Modern Nile
ALBrkat
Eldelta Misr
ELmenyawey
Elmagd cotton
AL Gohary Cotton
Benha Cotton
El kareem cotton
Tarek Eldsoky
Eldawolia

Abo madawy
Ayad Trade
Alamer

Teba

Elbostan
Benha coot
Elkan

Abd elmged
elfared

EL noor cotton
Elfayoum
Omelkora

Masr elkher
Ragab cotton
Alekhlas cotton

Others

1364

1431

1083

1309

236

18,29%

19,19%

14,52%

17,55%

3,16%

Total Private and
investment Sector

5423

72,72%

Grand Total

7457

100,00%

100 kantar
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